HDD A LUX'

FICHE TECHNIQUE

TIRANT CUBICA 20/500 INOX PLUS

Numéro d'article
Code EAN
Matiere

Finition

Unité
Spécifications

Contenu de
I’emballage

70
20

320

3.543.000
5414062 013970

Inox

Brossé

Par piece

- Montage a travers la porte avec tige M10/100mm

- 1 tirant
- Visserie pour montage

300

20
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